DEVINEMILLIM’ET

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

February 24 5 ABIGALE E. CHESLEY
¥ty 201 603.695.8713

ACHESLEY@DEVINEMILLIMET.COM

VIA ELECTRONIC MAIL

Debra A. Howland

Executive Director & Secretary

New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission
21 S. Fruit Street, Suite 10

Concord, NH 03301

Re:  DW 15-043; Pennichuck Water Works, Inc. - Petition for Approval of Water
Infrastructure and Conservation Adjustment (WICA) Proposed Projects

Dear Ms. Howland:

[ am writing to request that the Commission please add the following individuals
to the service list in the above-referenced proceeding:

John Patenaude (john.patenaude@pennichuck.com)
Abigale Chesley (achesley@devinemillimet.com)
Carol Ann Howe (carolann.howe@pennichuck.com)
Donald Ware (donald.ware@pennichuck.com)
Larry Goodhue (larry.goodhue@pennichuck.com)
John Boisvert (john.boisvert@pennichuck.com)

Very truly yours,

Abigale E. Chesley
Legal Assistant

cc via electronic mail:
Electronic Service List
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